
BREAKFAST PLATTER - $7.99

SIDES

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

1 Meat

2 Meats

3 Meats

Western

SERVED ON A BUN OR B ISCUIT  2 Eggs (Add Cheese for $0.35)

Grits (Add Cheese for ($0.35)

2 Sausage Patties or 3 Bacon Strips

Biscuit or Toast

Hash Browns

Ham

Bacon

Smoked Sausage

Sausage & Egg

Egg & Cheese

Ham, Egg, & Cheese

Sausage, Egg, & Cheese

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese

Smoked Sausage

Smoked Sausage, Egg, & Cheese

Bologna

Bologna & Egg

Bologna, Egg, & Cheese

Grits

Bacon

Smoked Sausage

Eggs

Sausage Patties

Biscuit

Hash Browns

Biscuits w/Gravy

$2.89

$2.69

$2.69

$1.99

$3.89

$3.49

$3.29

$2.89

$3.89

$2.29

$2.69

$2.99

$1.29

$2.39

$2.19

$1.39

$1.29

$0.99

$1.29

$2.99
OMELETTES

$6.49

$7.99

$9.99

$5.49

Breakfast Menu

CHOOSE:  BELL  PEPPERS ,  ONIONS,  TOMATOES

JALAPENOS,MUSHROOMS,AND/OR CHEESE

MEATS:  BACON,  SAUSAGE,  GR I LLED CHICKEN

PANCAKES & WAFFLES

3 Pancakes or 1 Waffle w/ Bacon or

Sausage

Pancakes Only

Waffle Only

$7.49

$3.99

$2.99

1805 Center Point Parkway
205-518-5559


