

1805 Center Point Parkway 205-518-5559

Breakfast Menu



2 Eggs (Add Cheese for \$0.35) Grits (Add Cheese for (\$0.35) 2 Sausage Patties or 3 Bacon Strips Biscuit or Toast Hash Browns

SIDES

Grits	\$1.29
Bacon	\$2.39
Smoked Sausage	\$2.19
Eggs	\$1.39
Sausage Patties	\$1.29
Biscuit	\$0.99
Hash Browns	\$1.29
Biscuits w/Gravy	\$2.99

PANCAKES & WAFFLES

3 Pancakes or 1 Wattle w/ Bacon or	\$7.49
Sausage	
Pancakes Only	\$3.99
Waffle Only	\$2.99





BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

SERVED ON A BUN OR BISCUIT

Ham	\$2.89
Bacon	\$2.69
Smoked Sausage	\$2.69
Sausage & Egg	\$1.99
Egg & Cheese	\$3.89
Ham, Egg, & Cheese	\$3.49
Sausage, Egg, & Cheese	\$3.29
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese	\$2.89
Smoked Sausage	\$3.89
Smoked Sausage, Egg, & Cheese	•
Bologna	\$2.29
Bologna & Egg	\$2.69
Bologna, Egg, & Cheese	\$2.99

OMELETTES

CHOOSE: BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS, TOMATOES JALAPENOS, MUSHROOMS, AND/OR CHEESE

MEATS: BACON, SAUSAGE, GRILLED CHICKEN

1 Meat	\$6.49
2 Meats	\$7.99
3 Meats	\$9.99
Western	\$5.49

